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Overall klassement

Rang Rug Naam Vereniging Cat. Tussen-1 Tussen-2 Finish
1 5 Genit de Jono Gvas LHSA 13:35.58 I 8:59 - 28 l3: 51 -7-7

2

3

4

1

4

2

Frans Göbel de Hoop HSA
David Clinton Vesta Rowing Club LHSA
Pascal Voets Breda HVA

13 : 32 .6!
13: 43.13
1,4:07.35

18:59. 63

19:16.59
19:39.69

23:57.05
24225 .97
242 37. 61

5

5

L9

3

Hans Rompa Breda HVA
Ruud Wessel de Amstel HVB

IAtZL.t5
1,4 217 . 13

20:03.91
20:02.04

25 t L2 .9L
25:20.11

7

Ir
9

6

22

51

Paul Benneker Alkmaarsche R&Z}t HVB

Michael Everington Walton RC HVB

Huqh Chamberlain S.d.R.Messines HVC

14:12 . Lg

14: L9 .1,4

1,4217 . 8 6

20 :0 3 ..61

202 09.64
20:00.09

25:2L . 42

25221-.43
25221.50

10

11

8

1,7

Wouter Schram ARC HVA
Martiin v.d.Reis Phocas HN

14: 50 . 40

74244.23
2O:43 . 68

20:51.16
25:56.71
262 09.49

I2
13

16

15

9

Martijn Raap Breda HVA
Remond Souren Zwolsche HVA
Ellen Melisie de Zwolsche DSA

L4:5 9 . 43

15: 09.7 6

15:05.80

20 z 4'7 .52
20 :58 . 63

2L:0 8 . 21

26215.86
26:17 . 31

26:25 . 47
15
15

7

14

Claire McDougal Sr ARC DSA
Ahrend-Jan Schroe Michíel de Ruvter LHVA

15 : 17 . I9
14:57 - 53

2Lz 05.79
21-:A2.Jg

26:.25.81
26:29 .16

L7

18
19

13

47

30

Marijn Van Loenhot De Drie Provincien J 18

Jean Renault S.d.R.Messines HVC
Jan Maurits de Jonr B.W.V.de Eem HVE

15:04.56
L4z54.84
]-4z 53.01

2L: 07 . 26

2A:53.73
20254.81

26 z 32 .29
262 33.51
26: 42 . L3

20 28 Wemer Busch Crefelder RC HVF 74:5I . 16 2L:07 .62 26 47 L2
2L
22

23

52

10

l_8

11

Kees de Bruyn Breda HVB

Jorg Santen Michiel de Ruyter LHVA
Reinout van Vliet B.W.V. de Eem HVA
Kees Liothart Breda LHVF

15:02.86
15:22.LG
15: 10 . 90

15 : 28 .39

20:49.75
2L224.35
21,2 22 . 09

27:33.03

26:55 , 17

26:5 6 . 23

26:59.09
27:00.38

25

26
27

46

25

40

33

Marius van de Pas ARC HVC

Hans Peter van Vlo Crefelder RC HVC
Achim Mueller Crefelder RC HVC

Gunter Plass Crefelder RC HVD

15:03.33
15:17.09
1 tr. ? tr OO
-L*J t *) 

-l 
o J J

15: 32 .04

2L:19. 60

ZLt 3 6.57
2L:50 .77
2L z 49 .24

27 zA7 .04
27224.54

27 z 47 .02
27255.62

29 29 Margaretha Keiser de Maas DVE 15 : 26 .35 2Lz 51.11 27 57 67
30
31

21"

i6
Ema van Oirschot Breda DVB
Kees van Bueren B W V de Fem I l-{VC

15 : 46 .21
1 q - ?7 )q

22: 16 .7 3
?1:59 nR

28=09.89
2R - 10 A,4

32
33

34

35

36

31

38

39

{0
4L
42

43
44

VECH

32

26

27

35

55

49

24

44

50

37

42

34

54
J(LS

Henk Smoolenaars Breda HVE
Julian Foster Stratford upon Avor HVB
Miel Westenberg Amycus HVD
Jan Bakker ARC HVD
Bemd Scholz Osnabnicker RV HVE
Rob Heeres RIC HVC
Schelte Schuurman Alkmaarsche r&3/ HVD
Jan Uylenbroek die Leythe HVF
Marius Fijen Amycus HVB

Robbrecht Uiterwijl Poseidon LHVC
Henk Zweers R.V.Salland HVB

Cobi van den Berg B.W.V. de Eem DVD
Carl Douglas CRDS HVE

15:39.07
15 : 30 .22
15:43.58
l-5 : 41,.66

15:58 .79
15:46.03

###########
16: 20 .14
16: 37 .57
16:58.66
I7201.73
16:59.38
I7 :10 . 95

22:00.46
22 :13 . 71

222 03.83
222 0 6. 65

22,2 0 6. 65

222 05 .20
22:31,06
222 54 .I4
232 00.82
23t59.38
23i54.05
242 05.03
24201.,39--P

28:10 . 75

28:.10 . 98

28 z LZ .56
28:L5.11
28 2 20 .71
28220.84
28 237 .25
29t22.86
29 z 54 .20
30 : 32.12
30: 35.22
30:51.13

3ftff zzr
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{5
tl6
47

48
lt9
50
51

45

48

4L

38

53

57

56

Josmar Leithe Dtisseldorfer RV

Mike Toranjer Amycus
Gregor Wínieorski Crefelder RC
Jeroen Boon de Hoop
Diego Rodrigues Lc de Maas
Ben Reulink die Leythe

Ronald Tulp Salland

HVC

HVB

HVC

HVC
LHVF

HVF

HVH

1,7209.98
1,7 z 12 .26
!7 z 24 .82
1,7 z 48 .52
18 : 02 .1,4

202L9.66
24 z 23 .28

23:51.73
242 07.45
242 25.10
242 52 . 31

25:17 .2'7

28 z L5 .2!
31:46.05

31:05.99
31:12.50
322 05.51
322 07.05
32:13 . 0 9

35:28.54
38:18.47

Met dank aan CARE ROWPERFECT BV - EuroRail - GaasöeeÍr - OosÍen brink
Rabobank - Rijkswaterstaat - Westbroek - Wilma
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